

CS No. 59376/16 (**Counter claim**)
Pankaj Puri Vs. Basant Puri

30.01.2020

Present : Sh. Sunil Jain, Ld. counsel for **non-counter claimant**/
plaintiff.

Sh.Nitin Mittal, Ld. counsel for **counter claimant**/
defendant.

Undersigned has to attend meeting at 1.00p.m.

Due to paucity of time, put up for admission-denial of
documents/ framing of issues on **28.03.2020**.

(**Shivaji Anand**)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 30.01.2020