

CS DJ 59376/16

PANKAJ PURI (COUNTER CLAIM) Vs. BASANT PURI

02.02.24

Present: Sh Nitin Mittal, Id counsel for th counter claimant.
Sh S K Jain, Id counsel for the respondent.

Put up with connected case CS DJ 59273/16 on

04.04.24.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.02.24