

CS DJ 59376/16

PANKAJ PURI (COUNTER CLAIM) Vs. BASANT PURI

22.08.24

Present: Counter claimant with Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh.
Kailash Rana.
Non-counter claimant in person.

Put up with connected case, for 28.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.08.24.