

CS DJ59376/16

PANKAJ PURI (COUNTER CLAIM) Vs. BASANT PURI

24.07.2025

Present: Counter Claimant in person with Counsel Sh Nitin
Respondent with Counsel Sh S.K Jain.

Put up with connected matter on **27.11.2025**.

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04 (N), Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.07.2025