

14 CS DJ 319/2015 59376/16 PANKAJ PURI (COUNTER  
CLAIM) Vs. BASANT PURI

12.03.2026

Present: Sh. Nitin Mittal, Ld. Counsel for counter claimant  
Sh. Sunil Kumar Jain (through VC). Ld. Counsel  
for respondent along with respondent

Put up with connected matter on **04.06.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)  
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,  
Delhi/12.03.2026